MERCRUISER [2.7L EFI MIE GM 350%-8 1337) ¥ LTERMNATOR &MD BRACKETS (DELCO)

Serial Mbr B ange: 0K.040300 THRU OK.261160 () 4
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 11 40021 2| WNUT [MB = 1) 1
3 B07750T |BRACE 1
4 10 93261 |SCREW [3/8-16 x 3/4 in.) 1
5 13 35048 | LOCKMWASHER [3/8 in.) 1
A 10 40001134 | SCREW 1
7 BE2051T |BRACKET - Alternator/Power Steer| 1
a2 BE2058T |BRACE - Altlemator 1
9 16 BE0102|STUD 3
10 10 1984 | SCREMW [3/8-24 % 31/81n.) 2
11 11 21908 | NUT [3/8-24) 2
12 12 A7792 '"WASHER 2
13 2183807 |BUSHING 2
14 B07757T |PULLEY 2
15 11 859135 | MUT [7/16-20) 2
16 8077537 1|BRACKET - Idler 1
17 11 32219/ NUT [3/8-16) 3
18 10 16601 | SCREW [7A16-20% 1 1/210n.) 1

1

M5 24 9621647 1|HARMESS - Winng




